
Monday, June 15, 2026
Butler Country Club

 310 Country Club Road, Butler

Charity Golf Outing

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES



2026 Tee Off Fore a Healthier Community 
Monday, June 15, 2026 | Sponsorship Opportunities 

Personalized banner with logo displayed at entrance to Butler Country Club
Item with company logo provided to golfers
(2) Foursome packages including meals, green fees, cart and gifts 
Sign recognition at event
Full page ad in program book and recognition on inside cover
Acknowledgment on Independence Health System, Butler Memorial Hospital Foundation
website
(1) Tee sign 

PRESENTING SPONSOR:  $10,000

Personalized banner with logo displayed at registration
Item with company logo provided to golfers
(2) Foursome packages including meals, green fees, cart and gifts
Sign recognition at event
Full page ad in program book and recognition on inside cover 
Acknowledgement on Independence Health System, Butler Memorial Hospital Foundation
website
(1) Tee sign 

REGISTRATION SPONSOR:  $10,000 

Company logo on napkins provided during cocktail hour
(1) Foursome package including meals, green fees, cart and gifts
Sign recognition at event
Full page ad in program book and recognition on inside cover 
Acknowledgement on Independence Health System, Butler Memorial Hospital Foundation
website
(1) Tee sign 

COCKTAIL HOUR SPONSOR:  $5,000

Golf towels with company logo provided to golfers
(1) Foursome package including meals, green fees, cart and gifts
Sign recognition at event
Full page ad in program book and recognition on inside cover 
Acknowledgement on Independence Health System, Butler Memorial Hospital Foundation
website
(1) Tee sign 

GOLF TOWEL SPONSOR:  $5,000



Company logo on set of golf tees provided to golfers
(1) Foursome package including meals, green fees, cart and gifts
Sign recognition at event
Full page ad in program book and recognition on inside cover
Acknowledgment on Independence Health System, Butler Memorial Hospital Foundation
website
(1) Tee sign

FAIRWAY SPONSOR:  $5,000
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Company logo on sleeve of golf balls provided to golfers at dinner
(1) Foursome package including meals, green fees, cart and gifts
Sign recognition at event
Full page ad in program book and recognition on inside cover
Acknowledgment on Independence Health System, Butler Memorial Hospital Foundation
website
(1) Tee sign

FAREWELL GIFT SPONSOR:  $5,000

Company logo on all golf cart signs
(1) Foursome package including meals, green fees, cart and gifts
Sign recognition at event
Full page ad in program book and recognition on inside cover
Acknowledgment on Independence Health System, Butler Memorial Hospital Foundation
website
(1) Tee sign

GOLF CART SPONSOR:  $5,000

Company logo on all welcome snack bags provided to golfers upon arrival 
(1) Foursome package including meals, green fees, cart and gifts
Sign recognition at event
Full page ad in program book and recognition on inside cover
Acknowledgment on Independence Health System, Butler Memorial Hospital Foundation
website
(1) Tee sign

WELCOME SPONSOR:  $5,000
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(1) Foursome package including meals, green fees, cart and gifts
Sign recognition at event
Half page ad in program book 
Acknowledgment on Independence Health System, Butler Memorial Hospital Foundation website
(1) Tee sign

PATRON SPONSOR:  $3,750

Full page, center-spread ad in program book and front cover recognition 
(1) Foursome package including meals, green fees, cart and gifts
Sign recognition at event
Acknowledgment on Independence Health System, Butler Memorial Hospital Foundation website
(1) Tee sign

PROGRAM BOOK SPONSOR:  $4,000

DINNER SPONSOR:  $5,000
Sign recognition on each table as dinner sponsor 
(1) Foursome package including meals, green fees, cart and gifts
Sign recognition at event
Full page ad in program book and recognition on inside cover
Acknowledgment on Independence Health System, Butler Memorial Hospital Foundation website
(1) Tee sign

Sign recognition on each table as lunch sponsor
(1) Foursome package including meals, green fees, cart and gifts 
Sign recognition at event
Full page ad in program book and recognition on inside cover
Acknowledgment on Independence Health System, Butler Memorial Hospital Foundation website
(1) Tee sign 

 LUNCH SPONSOR:  $5,000

BIRDIE SPONSOR:  $3,500

(1) Foursome package including meals, green fees, cart and gifts
Sign recognition at event
Quarter page ad in program book 
Acknowledgment on Independence Health System, Butler Memorial Hospital Foundation website
(1) Tee sign



(1) Foursome package including meals, green fees, cart and gifts
Sign recognition at event
Acknowledgment in program book 
(1) Tee sign

Signs with your company logo at beverage stations 
Half page ad in program book 

BEVERAGE STATION SPONSOR:  $1,500

TEE GREEN SPONSOR:  $300

(1) Tee sign

Includes meals, green fees, cart, and golfer gift 

INDIVIDUAL GOLFER:  $700

PROGRAM BOOK ADVERTISEMENTS:

Signs with your company logo at Beat the Pro game
Half page ad in program book 

BEAT THE PRO SPONSOR:  $1,000

Full Page $300
Half Page $150
Quarter Page $75
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TEAM SPONSOR:  $3,000



Organization: 
(as you would like it to appear in print)

Name: 

Title:

Contact Person:

Address:

Phone: Email Address:

Program Book - $4,000

Patron - $3,750

Birdie - $3,500

Team - $3,000

Beverage Station - $1,500

Beat the Pro - $1,000

Individual Golfer - $700

Tee/Green - $300

Full Page Ad - $300

Half Page Ad - $150

Quarter Page Ad - $75

To join us as a golf outing sponsor, please complete this form and return it with your
payment in the enclosed envelope by May 18, 2026.

2026 Sponsor Registration Form 

Tee Off Fore a Healthier Community
Monday, June 15, 2026

Sponsorship Level

Continued on back page

Presenting - $10,000

Welcome - $5,000

Farewell Gift - $5,000

Fairway - $5,000

Dinner - $5,000

Lunch - $5,000

Registration - $10,000

Cocktail Hour -  $5,000

Golf Towel -  $5,000

Golf Cart - $5,000



Golfer Names (must receive golfer names by June 8, 2026)

1.

2.

3. 

4.

Check - Made payable to BMH Foundation

Visa Mastercard American Express Discover

Account #: Exp. Date: Sec. Code: 

Name as it appears on card:

Signature:

Payment - Check Appropriate Form of Payment 

Tee Off Fore a Healthier Community
Monday, June 15, 2026

Please Return Payment To:  
BMH Foundation
1 Hospital Way 
Butler, PA 16001

Registration and lunch will begin at 11:00 am with a shotgun start at 12:30
pm. We will be playing at four person scramble. The club requires soft cleats

and proper golf attire. The cocktail hour will begin at 5:30 pm. 
The dress for dinner will be business casual or golf attire. 



Ad Deadline May 27, 2026

Full Page Ad 
(4.5 x 7.5)

Quarter 
Page
 Ad 

(2.125 x 3.75)

Half Page Ad 
(4.5 x 3.625)

Ads are full color. Please provide a high resolution .pdf or .jpg at actual size. 
Note: Due to printing deadlines, we cannot guarantee your recognition will be included in the program if your commitment
and art work are not submitted by the ad deadline date of May 27, 2026.  
Please email artwork to eventrsvp@independence.health using BMH Golf Outing in the subject line.  


